A0109

AS:

Alternators, Starters & Parts

Data rasgos del producto
index AS A0109 Tensién [ V] 12
Category Alternadores Intensidad [ A ] 90
Producer AS-PL Tamafo B[ mm ] 80
Reemplazo para Bosch Pulley n/a
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Numero de referencia (28)

Numero Producer

A0109 AS-PL

0120469013 BOSCH
0120469526 BOSCH
0120469687 BOSCH
0986033090 BOSCH

113611 CARGO




Alternators, Starters & Parts

2139
DRA3090
EAA-221388
75648
28-0927
28-2866
9933090
CA502IR
8EL725801-001
11.0502
LRA01251
0051543202
A0051543202
89212295
715.004.090
436425
436426
436429
436430
436559
436585
ALT10307

Aplicaciones

CLAAS

CEVAM
DELCO
EAA

EAI
ELSTOCK
ELSTOCK
FRIESEN
HC PARTS
HELLA
LAUBER
LUCAS
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
POWERMAX
PSH
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
WOODAUTO

CLAAS
CLAAS
CLAAS
CLAAS

05.1980-
675 10.1974-
680 10.1974-
685 SL 01.1987-

MERCEDES BENZ TRUCKS & BUSES

MERCEDES BENZ TRUCKS & BUSES
MERCEDES BENZ TRUCKS & BUSES
MERCEDES BENZ TRUCKS & BUSES

u1l1104.0 02.1992-
U1304.0 07.1992-
U 1404.0 07.1992-

Jetta 1.8 08.1984-10.1991
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